McCain ®

Savoury Herb Skin On Thick Cut Diced
SKU: 402440

Pack Size: 6 x 51b

Diced potatoes with a delicate blend of herbs in a delicious coating
for savoury flavour and crispness

NUTRITION & INGREDIENTS

Ingredients NUTRITION FACTS

Potatoes, Vegetable oil (canola and/or soybean and/or I'h“rAI_EUR NUTR' TIVE

cottonseed and/or sunflower), Wheat flour, Modified corn starch, Per100 g/ par 100 g

Corn flour, Salt, Garlic powder, Onion powder, Spices, Sodium Amount % Daily Value
phosphate, Sugars (dextrose), Dehydrated parsley. Contains: Teneur % valeur quotidienne
Wheat Calories / Calories 136

Fat/ Lipides 443 g
Saturated / saturés 0.36 g
+ Trans / trans 0.04 g

Polyunsaturated / Polyunsaturated 1.27 g
Omega-6/ Omega-6 0850
Omega-3/ Omega-30.37 g
Monounsaturated / Monounsaturated 2.46 g
Cholesterol /| Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium / Sodium 404 mg
Potassium / Potassium 300 mg
Carbohydrate / Glucides 24 g

Fibre / Fibres 1.6 g

Sugars /sucres 0.8 g
Protein / Protéines 1.97 g

Calcium / Calcium

Iron / Fer

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS

Deep fry 454 g (1 |b), 1/3 basket) at 350°F (177°C) for 3 1/4-3 3/4 minutes. Convection Oven: Preheat to 400°F (204°C). Cook 907 g (2
Ib) for 10-13 minutes. Product must be fully cooked for food safety and quality. Cook from frozen state using recommended time and
temperature. Deep Fry: Shake basket after 30 seconds. Oven: Spread frozen fries in a single layer on a flat baking sheet or pan.
Always cook to a light golden colour. DO NOT OVERCOOK! NOT RECOMMENDED FOR COOKING IN A MICROWAVE OVEN.



SPECIFICATIONS

Product Information

Accept Days (Best Used BYy):

Piece Count Per Pound:
Suggested Serving Size:
Pack Size:

Packaging:

Case Configuration

Unit Net Weight (Metric &
UOM):

Units Per Case:

Net Weight Case (Metric):
Net Weight Case (Imperial):
Gross Weight Case (Metric):

Gross Weight Case (Imperial):

Case Cube (Metric):

Case Cube (Imperial):

730
n/a
100 gr
6x51Ib

Packed in polyethylene
and placed in a
corrugated box. lItis
kept frozen.

2.268 kg

6
13.610 kg
30.000 Ib
14.120 kg
31.140 Ib
0.025 m3

0.892 {3

Case Dimensions
Outside Width (Metric):

Outside Width (Imperial):
Outside Length (Metric):
Outside Length (Imperial):
Outside Height (Metric):

Outside Height (Imperial):

Pallet Information

Cases Per Layer:
Layers Per Pallet:

Cases Per Pallet:

Bar Codes

(UPC) Unique Product Code:

(SCC) Shipment Container
Code:

30.100 cm
11.864 in
40.300 cm
15.880 in
20.800 cm
8.180 in

10

70

n/a

10055773024408



