



Savoury Herb Skin On Thick Cut Diced

Pack Size: 6 x 5 lb

Diced potatoes with a delicate blend of herbs in a delicious coating for savoury flavour and crispness

NUTRITION & INGREDIENTS

Ingredients

Potatoes, Vegetable oil (canola and/or soybean and/or cottonseed and/or sunflower), Wheat flour, Modified corn starch, Corn flour, Salt, Garlic powder, Onion powder, Spices, Sodium phosphate, Sugars (dextrose), Dehydrated parsley. Contains: Wheat

NUTRITION FACTS

Per 100 g / par 100 g

Amount

% Daily Value % valeur quotidienne

Teneur Calories / Calories 136 Fat / Lipides 4.43 g Saturated / saturés 0.36 g + Trans / trans 0.04 g Polyunsaturated / Polyunsaturated 1.27 g Omega-6 / Omega-6 0.85 g Omega-3 / Omega-3 0.37 g Monounsaturated / Monounsaturated 2.46 g Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg Sodium / Sodium 404 mg Potassium / Potassium 300 mg Carbohydrate / Glucides 24 g Fibre / Fibres 1.8 g Sugars / sucres 0.8 g Protein / Protéines 1.97 g Calcium / Calcium Iron / Fer

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS

Deep fry 454 g (1 lb), 1/3 basket) at 350°F (177°C) for 3 1/4-3 3/4 minutes. Convection Oven: Preheat to 400°F (204°C). Cook 907 g (2 lb) for 10-13 minutes. Product must be fully cooked for food safety and quality. Cook from frozen state using recommended time and temperature. Deep Fry: Shake basket after 30 seconds. Oven: Spread frozen fries in a single layer on a flat baking sheet or pan. Always cook to a light golden colour. DO NOT OVERCOOK! NOT RECOMMENDED FOR COOKING IN A MICROWAVE OVEN.

SPECIFICATIONS

Case Cube (Imperial):

Product Information		Case Dimensions	
Accept Days (Best Used By):	730	Outside Width (Metric):	30.100 cm
Piece Count Per Pound:	n/a	Outside Width (Imperial):	11.864 in
Suggested Serving Size:	100 gr	Outside Length (Metric):	40.300 cm
Pack Size:	6 x 5 lb	Outside Length (Imperial):	15.880 in
Packaging:	Packed in polyethylene and placed in a corrugated box. It is kept frozen.	Outside Height (Metric):	20.800 cm
		Outside Height (Imperial):	8.180 in
		Pallet Information	
Case Configuration		Cases Per Layer:	10
Unit Net Weight (Metric & UOM):	2.268 kg	Layers Per Pallet:	7
Units Per Case:	6	Cases Per Pallet:	70
Net Weight Case (Metric):	13.610 kg		
Net Weight Case (Imperial):	30.000 lb	Bar Codes	
Gross Weight Case (Metric):	14.120 kg	(UPC) Unique Product Code:	n/a
Gross Weight Case (Imperial):	31.140 lb	(SCC) Shipment Container Code:	10055773024408
Case Cube (Metric):	0.025 m ³		

0.892 f³